issuance of the new notes will not result in any increase in our indebtedness.

Edgar Filing: SILVERLAKE INTERESTS L C - Form S-4/A

Table of Contents 27

   We used the net proceeds of approximately $248.8 million from the sale of the old notes to repay outstanding debt
under our New Credit Facility. As of March 31, 2006, the weighted average interest rate on the loans outstanding
under our New Credit Facility was 6.3% per annum. Loans outstanding under our New Credit Facility mature on
March 9, 2010. Amounts borrowed under our New Credit Facility were used for inventory and general corporate
purposes.

16

Edgar Filing: SILVERLAKE INTERESTS L C - Form S-4/A

Table of Contents 28

Table of Contents

CAPITALIZATION
   The following table sets forth our consolidated capitalization as of December 31, 2005 on a historical basis and as
adjusted for the offering of the old notes and the application of the net proceeds therefrom. You should read this table
in conjunction with our consolidated financial statements and the related notes contained in our Annual Report on
Form 10-K for the year ended December 31, 2005, incorporated by reference in this prospectus.

As of December 31,
2005(1)

Actual As Adjusted

(Dollars in millions,
except par value)

Debt:
Revolving credit facility(2) $ 65.0 $ �
Senior notes due 2010, at 9% 300.0 300.0
Senior notes due 2011, at 81/4 % � 250.0
Senior subordinated notes due 2012, at 103/8 % 185.0 185.0
Senior subordinated notes due 2011, at 71/2 % 125.0 125.0
Senior subordinated notes due 2015, at 71/2 % 200.0 200.0

Total homebuilding borrowings(3) 875.0 1,060.0
Financial services borrowings(4)(5) 35.1 35.1

Total debt(3) $ 910.1 $ 1,095.1

Common stock $.01 par value (97,000,000 shares authorized and 59,554,977 shares
issued and outstanding) 0.6 0.6
Additional paid-in capital 480.5 480.5
Unearned compensation (7.7) (7.7)
Retained earnings 497.9 497.9

Total stockholders� equity 971.3 971.3

Total capitalization $ 1,881.4 $ 2,066.4

(1) Excludes the impact, if any, of any original issue discount or premium.

(2) As of March 31, 2006, there was approximately $300.0 million outstanding under our New Credit Facility.

(3) Does not include obligations for inventory not owned of $124.6 million, all of which are non-recourse to us.

(4) Represents warehouse lines of credit used to provide financing for the origination of mortgage loans.

(5) As of March 31, 2006, there was approximately $40.7 million outstanding under our warehouse lines of credit.
17

Edgar Filing: SILVERLAKE INTERESTS L C - Form S-4/A

Table of Contents 29